Start Date

Tuesday
Jun 04, 2024

Tuesday
Jun 11, 2024

Tuesday
Jun 18, 2024

Tuesday
Jun 25, 2024

Tuesday
Jul 9, 2024

Tuesday
Jul 16, 2024

Tuesday
Jul 30, 2024

MT. PLEASANT RECREATION
WOMEN'S SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

1) Pitches Be Crazy

2) Butt Naked

3) Sanpete Sinners

Venue

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Mt. Pleasant Softball
Complex SE Field

Time
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

5) Banshees

Guest

Sanpete Sinners
Benchwarmers
Butt Naked

Benchwarmers
Sanpete Sinners
Pitches Be Crazy

Butt Naked
Pitches Be Crazy
Bench Warmers

Wicked 2.0
Butt Naked
Sanpete Sinners

Butt Naked
Benchwarmers
Banshees

Banshees
Wicked 2.0
Pitches Be Crazy

Sanpete Sinners
Wicked 2.0
Banshees

6) Wicked 2.0

Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs

'S
'S
Vs

'S
'S
'S

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

4) Benchwarmers

Home

Banshees
Pitches Be Crazy
Wicked 2.0

Butt Naked
Wicked 2.0
Banshees

Sanpete Sinners
Wicked 2.0
Banshees

Benchwarmers
Banshees
Pitches Be Crazy

Pitches Be Crazy
Sanpete Sinners
Wicked 2.0

Butt Naked
Sanpete Sinners
Benchwarmers

Butt Naked
Pitches Be Crazy
Benchwarmers



